
ELAPHITE ISLAND HOPPING  
Pick up locations

Hotel Valamar Club 07:45
Hotel Valamar Lacroma 07:50
Hotel Valamar Tirena 07:55
Hotel Lero 08:00
Hotel Valamar Argosy 08:00
Bus Stop Cable Car 08:00
Hotel Rixos 08:05 
Hotel Valamar President 08:05
Hotel Grand Villa Argentina 08:05
Hotel Park 08:05 
Royal Princess 08:10
Hotel Bellevue 08:10
Hotel Excelsior 08:10 
Hotel Palace 08:10
Hotel More 08:15 
Hotel Hilton Imperial – Garage 08:15
Hotel Vis 08:15 
Hotel Hilton Imperial 08:15 
Hotel Kompas 08:20
Bus Stop Dvori Lapad 08:20
Hotel Ivka 08:25
Hotel Lapad 08:25
Bus Stop Post Office Lapad 08:25 

CONTACT: 
+385913496410 / +385912849009

Klik Holidays d.o.o. | Ljerke Šram 10, 10000 Zagreb | OIB: 40463392155 | Slatinska banka d.d. | IBAN: HR92 2412 0091 1390 0515 2  


